2-Way Water Control Ball Valve (Brass)
Specification and Installation Instructions
2-Way Water Control Ball Valve (Brass) - 200617  Page | 1
Series
B2AxxxxPP1: 2-way, 1/2" (DN15), female NPT
B2BxxxxPP1: 2-way, 3/4" (DN20), female NPT
B2CxxxxPP1: 2-way, 1" (DN25), female NPT
B2DxxxxPP1: 2-way, 1 1/4" (DN32), female NPT

cooling coils and VAV re-heat coils
• Small dimensions allow for easier installation
• Machined metal equal percentage characterized disc
• CV range from 0.3 to 230 (Kv 0.26 to 199)
• Control signal options include on/off, floating point or
modulating (proportional)
With B Series Actuators
With L Series Actuators
Models
Size 2-Way NPT Cv Kv
½”
(DN15)
B2A0003PP1 0.3 0.26
B2A0005PP1 0.46 0.4
B2A0008PP1 0.8 0.7
B2A0012PP1 1.2 1
B2A0019PP1 1.9 1.64
B2A0030PP1 3 2.6
B2A0047PP1 4.7 4
B2A0074PP1 7.4 6.4
B2A0100PP1 10 8.6
B2A0160PP1 16 14
¾”
(DN20)
B2B0047PP1 4.7 4
B2B0074PP1 7.4 6.4
B2B0100PP1 10 8.6
B2B0140PP1 14 12
B2B0240PP1 24 21
1”
(DN25)
B2C0074PP1 7.4 6.4
B2C0100PP1 10 8.6
B2C0190PP1 19 16
B2C0300PP1 30 26
Size 2-Way NPT Cv Kv
1¼”
(DN32)
B2D0100PP1 10 8.6
B2D0190PP1 19 16
B2D0250PP1 25 22
B2D0370PP1 37 32
1½”
(DN40)
B2E0190PP1 19 16
B2E0290PP1 29 25
B2E0370PP1 37 32
B2E0460PP1 46 40
2”
(DN50)
B2F0290PP1 29 25
B2F0370PP1 37 32
B2F0460PP1 46 40
B2F0570PP1 57 49
B2F0660PP1 66 57
B2F0850PP1 85 74
B2F1200PP1 120 104
B2F2300PP1 230 199
2-Way Water Control Ball Valve (Brass)
Specification and Installation Instructions
www.neptronic.com  Page | 2
Technical Data